Series 40T2
Digital Temperature Controller
®
Benefits/Features
• Field selectable °F or °C
• Universal temperature sensor or transmitter input
• Configuration key to quickly load parameters from one unit to another
• Heating and cooling operation modes

40T2: Temperature switch
40M2 -10
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product
code.
Accessories
Model Description
40X2-K 40M2/T2 programing key
TCS-J J type thermocouple, 4˝ probe, 48˝ extension
TCS-K K type thermocouple, 4˝ probe, 48˝ extension
TS-1 PTC sensor, brass sheath, PVC cable, 5 ft. (1.5 m) length
TS-2 PTC sensor, SS sheath, PVC cable, 5 ft (1.5 m) length
TS-7 NTC sensor, no sheath, PVC cable, 5 ft (1.5 m) length
Power Supply
-10: 115 VAC
-20: 230 VAC
-40: 12-24 VAC/DC
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric USA, Inc.
9 121110865421
40T2
gnd id Pb1
TT
L M
OD
BU
S
po
rt
10
 A
co
nti
nu
ou
s
K1
9 1211108
gnd id Pb1
power supply:
115 VAC IN 40T2-10
230 VAC IN 40T2-20
re
gu
lat
or
mains
mu
lti-
pu
rp
os
e
re
gu
lat
ion
mu
lti-
pu
rp
os
e
J/K
+
re
gu
lat
ion
PTC/NTC
9 1211108
Pb1
9 1211108
gnd 12 V Pb1